
Living Your Life By Design Class Roster 
 

Becky Salios bsalios@gmail.com  

Pam Minyard minyardp@gmail.com  

Timothy  Frasier tara.frasier77@gmail.com 

Tara Frasier tnt17frasier@gmail.com 
Hans Kruip hkruip59@gmail.com  

Kathleen Kruip kruipfamily@yahoo.com  

David Johnston davidrobjohnston@gmail.com  

Marquex Jordan margaux442@aol.com  

Kat  Dusen katalysts@comcast.net  

Norm Hatfield nlhatfield1@aol.com  

Snoni David myhopeisinjesuschristalone@gmail.com  

Norm Hatfield nlhatfield1@aol.com  

Danny Duarte drduarte1@yahoo.com  
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